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BEVANDE AQUA

Bevande

Green and blue tones combine to add a vibrant touch to your
table and will satisfy all your tea and coffee needs.

PRODUCT ITEMS

Iltem Img Item Number Description
w 978030 Intorno Espresso Cup
= 978100 Expresso Saucer
| ] 978130 Forma Espresso Cup
v 978250 Cono Cappuccino Cup
' 978280 Forma Latte Cup
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Size

75ml

120mm

90ml

200ml

200ml

To Suit

978100

978030

978130

978400

978400
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Colour

Aqua

Aqua

Aqua

Aqua

Aqua
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Item Img Item Number Description Size To Suit Colour
v 978360 Intorno Coffee / Tea Cup 200ml 978400 Aqua
‘9 978380 Intorno Mug 400ml 978400 Aqua
= 978400 Universal Saucer 140mm 978250, 978280, 978360, 978380 Aqua

i 978510 Tealeaves Creamer 100ml Aqua
"p 978610 Tealeaves Teapot 350ml Aqua
iD 978640 Tealeaves Teapot 500ml Aqua
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